Barbara Vitdria Oliveira Alves

Bianca Matos Santos

Camilly Gomes de Souza

Edison Barbosa Adorno

Fernando Augusto Balbino de Oliveira
Juliana de Menezes Pereira

Lais Carla Souza Freitas

Leonardo Gentil de Souza Pereira
Rayane Aparecida Prado Soares

Rhayssa Vitéria Moura

SERVICO PUBLICO FEDERAL
CONSELHO REGIONAL DE ENGENHARIA E AGRONOMIA
ESTADO DE MATO GROSSO DO SUL

QUADRO DE ESTAGIARIOS (agosto/2024)

Agronomia DFI 6h
Agronomia DFI 6h
Agronomia DAR 6h
Engenharia Civil DAR 6h
Engenharia Mecanica DAT 6h
Jornalismo ACO 6h
Engenharia Florestal DAR 6h
Administragdo DJU 6h
Administragdo DJU 6h
Direito DJU 6h
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IEL
IEL
IEL
IEL
IEL
IEL
IEL
IEL
IEL
IEL

27/05/2024
06/02/2023
22/05/2023
29/05/2023
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
20/03/2024
08/04/2024
01/08/2023
02/05/2024

26/05/2025
05/02/2025
21/05/2025
28/05/2025
30/08/2024
30/082024
10/03/2025
07/04/2025
31/12/2024
30/08/2024



